
2145 11 UPPER MAIN, LLC. 
2020-1 1,437.63 0.00 -22.06 1,459.69  0.001,437.63

8 AIKEN, MICHELLE TRAFTON 
2020-1 288.85 0.00 -4.43 293.28  0.00288.85

1286 ALCIME, DIEULILA 
2020-1 1,058.68 309.22 -14.77 764.23  0.00760.73

2417 ALEXANDER, KIMBERLEY J 
2020-1 2,135.90 250.00 -28.93 1,914.83  0.001,885.90

499 ALLEN, WILLIAM P 
2020-1 523.38 0.00 -8.03 531.41  0.00523.38

604 AMES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 
2020-1 217.30 0.00 -3.33 220.63  0.00217.30

914 AMES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 
2020-1 486.28 0.00 -7.46 493.74  0.00486.28

20 AMES, BRENT 
2020-1 1,111.68 111.92 -15.36 1,015.12  0.001,000.00

21 AMES, JOHN 
2019-1 559.81 0.00 0.00 573.89  0.00559.81

21 AMES, JOHN 
2020-1 389.55 0.00 -5.98 395.53  0.00389.55

24 AMES, TIMOTHY A 
2020-1 473.03 0.00 -7.26 480.29  0.00473.03

29 ARABIE, DIANE L 
2019-1 854.62 504.91 -19.35 369.79  0.00369.06

29 ARABIE, DIANE L 
2020-1 650.57 0.00 -9.98 660.55  0.00650.57

36 ARSENAULT, DAVID 
2019-1 1,935.60 0.00 0.00 1,988.38  0.001,935.60

36 ARSENAULT, DAVID 
2020-1 1,641.68 0.00 -25.19 1,666.87  0.001,641.68

48 ASHE, CALANDRA 
2020-1 628.05 0.00 -9.64 637.69  0.00628.05

42 ATKINSON, MICHAEL 
2020-1 651.90 0.00 -10.00 661.90  0.00651.90

1477 AUSTIN, FLORICE 
2019-1 1,481.37 58.29 -20.49 1,463.08  0.001,443.57

1477 AUSTIN, FLORICE 
2020-1 963.28 0.00 -14.78 978.06  0.00963.28

1478 AUSTIN, FLORICE 
2020-1 182.85 0.00 -2.81 185.66  0.00182.85
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54 AUSTIN, SHAWN M 
2020-1 251.75 0.00 -3.86 255.61  0.00251.75

60 BACCINO, DANIEL/PEGGY TOOMEY 
2020-1 813.55 0.20 -12.48 825.83  0.00813.35

310 BAILEY, EDWARD R 
2020-1 7,257.03 0.00 -111.34 7,368.37  0.007,257.03

71 BAILEY, ERNEST H JR 
2020-1 1,166.00 3.79 -17.83 1,180.04  0.001,162.21

73 BAILEY, SCOTT 
2019-1 216.23 170.00 -0.22 47.79  0.0046.45

73 BAILEY, SCOTT 
2020-1 76.85 0.00 -1.18 78.03  0.0076.85

2376 BARNEY, DAVID 
2020-1 80.83 0.00 -1.24 82.07  0.0080.83

204 BASCH, ANDREW M 
2020-1 1,151.43 0.00 -17.67 1,169.10  0.001,151.43

1878 BEAN, THOMAS J 
2020-1 927.50 0.00 -14.23 941.73  0.00927.50

686 BEAUCO, LLC. 
2020-1 1,893.43 0.48 -29.04 1,921.99  0.001,892.95

1766 BECKWITH REBECCA 
2020-1 368.35 368.35 -1.72 1.72  0.001.70

1493 BECKWITH, REBECCA 
2020-1 991.10 991.10 -4.61 4.61  0.004.56

1063 BELLEGARDE BETH C., JONES, MARK A., SMITH, KIMI L., JONES CHAD D. 
2020-1 353.78 0.00 -5.43 359.21  0.00353.78

1035 BELOMIZI, RICKY M 
2018-1 2,615.81 0.00 0.00 2,871.53  0.002,615.81

1035 BELOMIZI, RICKY M 
2019-1 2,637.32 0.00 0.00 2,709.83  0.002,637.32

1035 BELOMIZI, RICKY M 
2020-1 2,015.33 0.00 -30.92 2,046.25  0.002,015.33

117 BELYEA, TIMOTHY D 
2020-1 1,319.70 0.00 -20.25 1,339.95  0.001,319.70

123 BERNARD, JENNIE M 
2020-1 1,184.55 1,000.15 -5.61 190.01  0.00188.89

130 BERTONE, AMY 
2020-1 247.78 0.62 -3.79 250.95  0.00247.16

136 BICKFORD, JOHN 
2020-1 249.10 0.00 -3.82 252.92  0.00249.10
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138 BICKFORD, JOHN A 
2020-1 345.83 0.00 -5.31 351.14  0.00345.83

145 BILLINGTON, TRACY 
2020-1 259.70 1.11 -3.97 262.56  0.00258.59

171 BLODGETT, SHIRLEY 
2020-1 1,014.95 7.81 -15.45 1,022.59  0.001,007.14

1447 BLUE BIRCH PROPERTIES, LLC. 
2018-1 1,206.81 0.00 0.00 1,322.23  0.001,206.81

1447 BLUE BIRCH PROPERTIES, LLC. 
2019-1 1,263.71 0.00 0.00 1,297.37  0.001,263.71

1447 BLUE BIRCH PROPERTIES, LLC. 
2020-1 1,089.15 0.00 -16.71 1,105.86  0.001,089.15

179 BOLDUC, DAVID R 
2020-1 910.28 0.00 -13.97 924.25  0.00910.28

188 BOOKER, WALTER 
2020-1 919.55 0.00 -14.11 933.66  0.00919.55

198 BOWIE, SHARON 
2020-1 1,819.23 0.00 -27.91 1,847.14  0.001,819.23

2352 BOWRING MAURICE PR 
2020-1 245.13 0.00 -3.76 248.89  0.00245.13

200 BOWRING, MAURICE 
2018-1 461.67 0.00 0.00 501.96  0.00461.67

200 BOWRING, MAURICE 
2019-1 465.18 0.00 0.00 476.60  0.00465.18

200 BOWRING, MAURICE 
2020-1 18.55 0.00 -0.28 18.83  0.0018.55

1010 BRACKETT, MARLENE 
2020-1 1,392.58 0.00 -21.37 1,413.95  0.001,392.58

2224 BRANN, LETTY A 
2020-1 1,860.30 0.00 -28.54 1,888.84  0.001,860.30

1395 BRIGGS, ROBERT G 
2020-1 222.60 0.00 -3.42 226.02  0.00222.60

2401 BROOKS, NORMAN 
2019-1 364.73 6.22 -1.19 367.11  0.00359.70

2401 BROOKS, NORMAN 
2020-1 268.97 0.00 -4.13 273.10  0.00268.97

221 BROWER, HOWARD S 
2020-1 357.75 0.09 -5.49 363.15  0.00357.66

222 BROWN, ALLEN 
2020-1 250.43 0.00 -3.84 254.27  0.00250.43
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235 BROWN, JOSEPH D 
2020-1 480.98 0.00 -7.38 488.36  0.00480.98

242 BROWN, RANDY M 
2020-1 869.20 46.90 -12.62 834.92  0.00822.30

1443 BURGESS CHUCK & MISSI 
2020-1 178.88 0.00 -2.74 181.62  0.00178.88

350 CAMPBELL, DARNEY D 
2019-1 657.42 0.00 0.00 675.72  0.00657.42

350 CAMPBELL, DARNEY D 
2020-1 526.03 0.00 -8.07 534.10  0.00526.03

1609 CAMPBELL, JASON P 
2020-1 498.20 0.00 -7.64 505.84  0.00498.20

2316 CAOUETTE, KIM 
2020-1 109.98 0.00 -1.69 111.67  0.00109.98

288 CARMICHAEL, DAVID E 
2020-1 431.95 0.00 -6.63 438.58  0.00431.95

291 CARMICHAEL, WELDON 
2020-1 2,096.15 0.00 -32.16 2,128.31  0.002,096.15

292 CARMICHAEL, WELDON 
2020-1 3,688.80 0.00 -56.60 3,745.40  0.003,688.80

663 CARPENTER, MAY 
2019-1 1,371.45 0.00 0.00 1,408.14  0.001,371.45

663 CARPENTER, MAY 
2020-1 1,120.95 0.00 -17.20 1,138.15  0.001,120.95

304 CARRIER, MARIUS 
2020-1 8,058.65 0.00 -123.64 8,182.29  0.008,058.65

1881 CARRIER, MARIUS D 
2020-1 393.53 0.00 -6.04 399.57  0.00393.53

305 CARRIGAN, ALFRED 
2019-1 309.37 0.00 0.00 316.58  0.00309.37

305 CARRIGAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 612.15 0.00 -9.39 621.54  0.00612.15

1183 CARRIGAN, JAMES 
2020-1 1,049.40 0.00 -16.10 1,065.50  0.001,049.40

1123 CARSON, JODY L 
2020-1 681.05 0.00 -10.45 691.50  0.00681.05

2253 CARSON, MICHAEL 
2020-1 249.10 0.00 -3.82 252.92  0.00249.10

311 CASWELL, DARRELL 
2020-1 148.40 0.00 -2.28 150.68  0.00148.40
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313 CASWELL, DENNIS L 
2020-1 942.08 0.01 -14.45 956.52  0.00942.07

329 CHAPMAN, DENNIS R 
2020-1 830.78 0.00 -12.75 843.53  0.00830.78

353 CHRISTEN, ROBERT 
2020-1 874.50 300.00 -9.81 584.31  0.00579.11

360 CLARK, IRISLEA C 
2020-1 2,080.25 0.00 -31.92 2,112.17  0.002,080.25

376 CLEMENT, GARY 
2020-1 117.93 0.00 -1.81 119.74  0.00117.93

379 CLEMENT, RICHARD 
2020-1 1,201.77 0.00 -18.44 1,220.21  0.001,201.77

2265 CLEMENT, TRAVIS 
2020-1 14.58 0.00 -0.22 14.80  0.0014.58

385 CLOSSEY, WANDA J 
2020-1 666.48 0.21 -10.22 676.49  0.00666.27

1818 COBB, ALAN 
2020-1 1,836.45 0.00 -28.18 1,864.63  0.001,836.45

392 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 340.53 0.00 -5.22 345.75  0.00340.53

393 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 706.23 0.00 -10.84 717.07  0.00706.23

394 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 336.55 0.00 -5.16 341.71  0.00336.55

396 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2019-1 112.87 0.00 0.00 114.38  0.00112.87

396 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 49.03 0.00 -0.75 49.78  0.0049.03

398 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 347.15 0.00 -5.33 352.48  0.00347.15

399 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 337.88 0.00 -5.18 343.06  0.00337.88

400 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 1,766.23 0.00 -27.10 1,793.33  0.001,766.23

401 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2019-1 377.83 0.00 0.00 386.80  0.00377.83

401 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 290.18 0.00 -4.45 294.63  0.00290.18

404 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 290.18 0.00 -4.45 294.63  0.00290.18
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407 COCHRAN, ALFRED 
2020-1 204.05 0.00 -3.13 207.18  0.00204.05

408 COCHRAN, ALFRED M 
2019-1 319.60 0.00 0.00 326.93  0.00319.60

408 COCHRAN, ALFRED M 
2020-1 237.18 0.00 -3.64 240.82  0.00237.18

409 COCHRAN, ALFRED M 
2020-1 321.97 0.00 -4.94 326.91  0.00321.97

412 COCHRAN, JUDITH 
2019-1 64.82 0.00 0.00 64.98  0.0064.82

412 COCHRAN, JUDITH 
2020-1 1,378.00 0.00 -21.14 1,399.14  0.001,378.00

414 COEN, JOSEPH J 
2019-1 3,170.16 0.00 0.00 3,257.66  0.003,170.16

414 COEN, JOSEPH J 
2020-1 2,765.28 0.00 -42.43 2,807.71  0.002,765.28

1852 COLBY, CALVIN K 
2019-1 139.18 0.00 0.00 141.43  0.00139.18

1852 COLBY, CALVIN K 
2020-1 80.83 0.00 -1.24 82.07  0.0080.83

432 COPELIN, RUSSELL L 
2020-1 785.73 0.00 -12.06 797.79  0.00785.73

435 CORSON, BRADLEY S 
2020-1 734.05 0.00 -11.26 745.31  0.00734.05

436 CORSON, BRADLEY S SR 
2020-1 1,567.48 0.00 -24.05 1,591.53  0.001,567.48

437 CORSON, BRADLEY S SR 
2020-1 620.10 0.00 -9.51 629.61  0.00620.10

693 COUTIULAKIS, CHRISTOPHER 
2020-1 251.75 0.00 -3.86 255.61  0.00251.75

454 COVEY, ROSEMARY 
2020-1 1,124.93 230.09 -13.73 908.57  0.00894.84

459 CRANE, JOYCE 
2020-1 164.30 0.00 -2.52 166.82  0.00164.30

462 CREWS, TIMOTHY B 
2020-1 1,021.58 0.00 -15.67 1,037.25  0.001,021.58

465 CROMMETT, AMY 
2020-1 200.08 0.00 -3.07 203.15  0.00200.08

1571 CROSBY, ROBERT P 
2019-1 384.38 0.00 0.00 393.31  0.00384.38

RE Collection Account Status List 12/01/2020
Page 611:34 AM

Norridgewock

Acct Year
Property
Tax Due

Payment
Received

Abate -
Adjust

Balance Due
w/ Interest

Refund
Abate

 Balance Due >0, Show Interest
Order By: Name, Account, Year

Balance
Due



1571 CROSBY, ROBERT P 
2020-1 288.85 0.00 -4.43 293.28  0.00288.85

477 CUMMINGS, MARK A 
2020-1 144.42 0.00 -2.22 146.64  0.00144.42

478 CUMMINGS, MARK A 
2020-1 374.98 0.00 -5.75 380.73  0.00374.98

229 CURRIER, RONALD 
2020-1 257.05 0.00 -3.94 260.99  0.00257.05

906 CYR, JEFFREY K 
2020-1 1,265.38 0.00 -19.41 1,284.79  0.001,265.38

509 DAIGLE, HEIDI JENKINS 
2020-1 890.40 0.00 -13.66 904.06  0.00890.40

328 DAMATO, SHERRY 
2019-1 111.41 0.00 0.00 112.88  0.00111.41

328 DAMATO, SHERRY 
2020-1 47.70 0.00 -0.73 48.43  0.0047.70

522 DANIELS, ALFREDO M 
2020-1 212.00 0.00 -3.25 215.25  0.00212.00

897 DAVID GUSTAFSON 
2020-1 826.80 826.80 -0.55 0.55  0.000.54

532 DAVIS, VICKIE L 
2020-1 384.25 0.00 -5.90 390.15  0.00384.25

1187 DAVIS, VICKIE LYNN 
2018-1 1,574.84 0.00 0.00 1,726.45  0.001,574.84

1187 DAVIS, VICKIE LYNN 
2019-1 1,576.00 0.00 0.00 1,618.66  0.001,576.00

1187 DAVIS, VICKIE LYNN 
2020-1 1,607.23 0.00 -24.66 1,631.89  0.001,607.23

541 DEARBORN, MICHAEL 
2020-1 795.00 0.00 -12.20 807.20  0.00795.00

546 DEGRAFF, WILLIAM J JR 
2019-1 1,389.65 0.00 0.00 1,427.07  0.001,389.65

546 DEGRAFF, WILLIAM J JR 
2020-1 1,189.85 0.00 -18.26 1,208.11  0.001,189.85

749 DIBLASI, MICHAEL S 
2020-1 1,310.43 0.00 -20.11 1,330.54  0.001,310.43

574 DIXON, ALPHONSO A., JR. 
2020-1 2,488.35 0.00 552.43 1,935.92  0.001,906.67

1364 DIXON, ERIK 
2020-1 162.98 0.00 -2.50 165.48  0.00162.98
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378 DOUCETTE-WACOME, SHARON R 
2020-1 1,010.98 0.00 -15.51 1,026.49  0.001,010.98

608 DUNLAP, WAYNE M 
2020-1 923.53 594.32 -5.05 334.26  0.00329.21

1269 DW LLC 
2020-1 1,098.43 0.00 -16.85 1,115.28  0.001,098.43

1270 DW LLC 
2020-1 418.70 0.00 -6.42 425.12  0.00418.70

1271 DW LLC 
2020-1 404.13 0.00 -6.20 410.33  0.00404.13

1272 DW LLC 
2020-1 634.67 0.00 -9.74 644.41  0.00634.67

1273 DW LLC 
2020-1 915.58 0.00 -14.05 929.63  0.00915.58

1274 DW LLC 
2020-1 255.73 0.00 -3.92 259.65  0.00255.73

615 EASLER, CHRISTOPHER W 
2020-1 237.18 0.00 -3.64 240.82  0.00237.18

616 EASLER, EVALINE 
2020-1 722.13 0.00 -11.08 733.21  0.00722.13

617 EASLER, JAMES E 
2020-1 1,839.10 1,500.00 -18.68 357.78  0.00357.70

109 EASLER, JOHN, JR. 
2020-1 360.40 0.00 -5.53 365.93  0.00360.40

618 EASLER, SCOTT E 
2020-1 1,123.60 0.00 -17.24 1,140.84  0.001,123.60

620 EASLER, SCOTT E 
2020-1 518.07 0.00 -7.95 526.02  0.00518.07

2374 ETHERIDGE, MAX A 
2020-1 1,042.77 8.07 -15.87 1,050.57  0.001,034.70

649 EVERETT, DARROLL 
2020-1 1,160.70 0.00 -17.81 1,178.51  0.001,160.70

646 EVERETT, JEFFREY 
2020-1 149.73 0.00 -2.30 152.03  0.00149.73

647 EVERETT, JEFFREY 
2020-1 639.98 0.52 -9.81 649.27  0.00639.46

909 EVERETT, JESHUA 
2018-1 1,345.90 0.00 0.00 1,473.83  0.001,345.90

909 EVERETT, JESHUA 
2019-1 1,356.89 0.00 0.00 1,393.17  0.001,356.89
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909 EVERETT, JESHUA 
2020-1 1,173.95 0.00 -18.01 1,191.96  0.001,173.95

880 EVERETT, MATTHEW 
2019-1 1,643.29 0.00 0.00 1,688.57  0.001,643.29

880 EVERETT, MATTHEW 
2020-1 1,030.85 0.00 -15.82 1,046.67  0.001,030.85

553 EVERETT, MATTHEW J 
2020-1 1,012.30 0.00 -15.53 1,027.83  0.001,012.30

2243 EVERETT, RICKY 
2020-1 360.40 0.00 -5.53 365.93  0.00360.40

658 EVERETT, RYAN 
2020-1 1,787.43 0.00 -27.42 1,814.85  0.001,787.43

548 EWING, AARON DALE 
2020-1 1,301.15 0.00 -19.96 1,321.11  0.001,301.15

662 FALK, STEVEN C 
2019-1 2,300.28 74.91 0.00 2,288.18  0.002,225.37

662 FALK, STEVEN C 
2020-1 2,032.55 0.00 -31.18 2,063.73  0.002,032.55

1496 FARRAR, LAUREL 
2020-1 181.53 0.00 -2.79 184.32  0.00181.53

2403 FINNEMORE, CHRISTOPHER Y 
2020-1 510.13 0.00 -7.83 517.96  0.00510.13

1703 FORSMAN, SHARON 
2020-1 125.88 0.00 -1.93 127.81  0.00125.88

1704 FORSMAN, SHARON 
2019-1 1,094.11 834.02 -4.97 271.73  0.00265.06

1704 FORSMAN, SHARON 
2020-1 942.08 0.00 -14.45 956.53  0.00942.08

731 FORTIN, LEE S 
2020-1 212.00 0.00 -3.25 215.25  0.00212.00

732 FORTIN, LEE S 
2020-1 212.00 0.00 -3.25 215.25  0.00212.00

768 FREDERICK, STEPHEN M 
2019-1 990.95 0.00 0.00 1,016.93  0.00990.95

768 FREDERICK, STEPHEN M 
2020-1 1,189.85 0.00 -18.26 1,208.11  0.001,189.85

792 GAEDTKE, JAMES ESTATE 
2020-1 516.75 0.00 -7.93 524.68  0.00516.75

1217 GARDNER, ROBERT 
2020-1 31.80 0.00 -0.49 32.29  0.0031.80
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814 GETCHELL, DAVID 
2020-1 1,091.80 23.96 -16.38 1,084.22  0.001,067.84

201 GIGUERE MICHAEL A 
2020-1 716.83 0.00 -11.00 727.83  0.00716.83

1418 GILLIAM, THEODORE 
2019-1 821.13 0.00 0.00 842.34  0.00821.13

1418 GILLIAM, THEODORE 
2020-1 355.10 0.00 -5.45 360.55  0.00355.10

466 GILMAN, BOBBI L 
2019-1 538.72 0.00 0.00 552.80  0.00538.72

466 GILMAN, BOBBI L 
2020-1 124.55 0.00 -1.91 126.46  0.00124.55

1612 GIROUX, DARREN J 
2020-1 2,504.25 200.00 -37.19 2,341.44  0.002,331.73

842 GODIN, JUDEAN 
2020-1 393.53 0.00 -6.04 399.57  0.00393.53

1298 GOLD, NANCY 
2018-1 1,824.61 200.00 0.00 1,798.38  0.001,624.61

1298 GOLD, NANCY 
2019-1 1,556.34 0.00 0.00 1,598.23  0.001,556.34

1298 GOLD, NANCY 
2020-1 1,289.22 0.00 -19.78 1,309.00  0.001,289.22

810 GOMEZ, ARTHUR L 
2020-1 2,322.73 1,832.82 -15.58 505.49  0.00504.27

1174 GOODRIDGE, LOREN 
2020-1 427.98 0.00 -6.57 434.55  0.00427.98

856 GOODRIDGE, MERTON J PR 
2020-1 1,066.63 0.00 -16.36 1,082.99  0.001,066.63

2204 GOODWIN, LORNA A 
2020-1 616.13 0.00 -9.45 625.58  0.00616.13

863 GORDON, RICHARD 
2020-1 659.85 450.00 -4.84 214.69  0.00213.71

865 GORMAN, GARY W 
2019-1 433.14 45.00 -1.27 399.32  0.00389.41

865 GORMAN, GARY W 
2020-1 295.47 0.00 -4.53 300.00  0.00295.47

2355 GOUCHER, SETH 
2020-1 2,489.67 0.00 -38.20 2,527.87  0.002,489.67

870 GOULD, ROBERT A 
2020-1 812.23 0.00 -12.46 824.69  0.00812.23
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659 GOWER, BRYAN C 
2020-1 177.55 0.00 -2.72 180.27  0.00177.55

872 GRACE, HAROLD L 
2020-1 402.80 0.00 -6.18 408.98  0.00402.80

2326 GRANDMAISON, DANIEL A 
2020-1 62.28 0.00 -0.96 63.24  0.0062.28

825 GRANT, LEAH M 
2020-1 1,213.70 0.61 -18.61 1,231.70  0.001,213.09

2233 GREEN MOUNTAIN LAND HOLDINGS, LLC 
2020-1 735.38 0.00 -11.28 746.66  0.00735.38

1127 GREENE, NANCIANNE 
2019-1 1,074.45 0.00 0.00 1,102.78  0.001,074.45

1127 GREENE, NANCIANNE 
2020-1 916.90 0.00 -14.07 930.97  0.00916.90

884 GREER, PAULA 
2018-1 1,485.14 1,400.00 -127.32 213.62  0.00212.46

884 GREER, PAULA 
2019-1 1,497.37 0.00 0.00 1,537.37  0.001,497.37

884 GREER, PAULA 
2020-1 963.28 0.00 -14.78 978.06  0.00963.28

890 GREGORY, MICHAEL 
2020-1 353.78 0.00 -5.43 359.21  0.00353.78

892 GRIFFETH, LESTER E SR 
2020-1 830.78 402.21 -7.40 435.97  0.00430.96

426 GROWTH DEVELOPMENT FACILITIES 
2020-1 858.60 858.60 -0.57 0.57  0.000.56

902 HALL, MICHAEL 
2015-1 80.28 0.00 -11.80 94.29  0.0092.08

902 HALL, MICHAEL 
2018-1 151.25 0.00 0.00 160.49  0.00151.25

902 HALL, MICHAEL 
2019-1 152.17 0.00 0.00 154.79  0.00152.17

902 HALL, MICHAEL 
2020-1 84.80 0.00 -1.30 86.10  0.0084.80

903 HALLIDAY, TERRANCE L 
2020-1 473.03 0.00 -7.26 480.29  0.00473.03

2372 HARDING, CRYSTAL 
2018-1 180.13 150.00 -0.70 33.94  0.0030.83

2372 HARDING, CRYSTAL 
2019-1 181.29 0.00 0.00 184.73  0.00181.29
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2372 HARDING, CRYSTAL 
2020-1 111.30 0.00 -1.71 113.01  0.00111.30

913 HARLOW, DARREN E 
2020-1 588.30 0.00 -9.03 597.33  0.00588.30

915 HARRINGTON, BOYD 
2020-1 1,452.20 0.00 -22.28 1,474.48  0.001,452.20

922 HART, GALEN E 
2020-1 1,770.20 0.00 -27.16 1,797.36  0.001,770.20

480 HARVILLE, THOMAS W 
2019-1 536.52 0.00 0.00 549.95  0.00536.52

480 HARVILLE, THOMAS W 
2020-1 434.60 0.00 -6.67 441.27  0.00434.60

932 HAYDEN, JEANNETTE 
2020-1 79.50 0.00 -1.22 80.72  0.0079.50

935 HAYDEN, RICKIE 
2018-1 1,651.99 0.00 0.00 1,810.54  0.001,651.99

935 HAYDEN, RICKIE 
2019-1 1,665.53 0.00 0.00 1,710.49  0.001,665.53

935 HAYDEN, RICKIE 
2020-1 1,454.85 0.00 -22.32 1,477.17  0.001,454.85

1706 HEALD KIRK A 
2019-1 1,379.46 230.01 -25.36 1,186.11  0.001,174.81

1706 HEALD KIRK A 
2020-1 1,201.77 0.00 -18.44 1,220.21  0.001,201.77

945 HENRY, BRUCE 
2020-1 901.00 0.00 -13.82 914.82  0.00901.00

1760 HILLS, SHERRIE A 
2020-1 1,525.08 0.00 -23.40 1,548.48  0.001,525.08

960 HILTON, GARY M 
2018-1 219.74 0.00 0.00 235.05  0.00219.74

960 HILTON, GARY M 
2019-1 221.32 0.00 0.00 225.66  0.00221.32

960 HILTON, GARY M 
2020-1 140.45 0.00 -2.15 142.60  0.00140.45

976 HILTON, JOHN 
2020-1 1,856.33 1.45 -28.46 1,883.34  0.001,854.88

984 HINKLEY, HENRY 
2020-1 295.47 150.00 -2.87 148.34  0.00147.47

996 HOLDEN, RANDY E 
2020-1 2,153.13 2,153.13 -3.35 3.35  0.003.30
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1012 HUBBARD, BRIAN M 
2020-1 638.65 0.00 -9.80 648.45  0.00638.65

170 HUBBARD, WILLIAM E 
2019-1 194.39 0.00 0.00 198.20  0.00194.39

2300 HUMPHREY, WALTER J JR 
2018-2 748.30 130.00 -48.64 690.04  0.00666.94

2300 HUMPHREY, WALTER J JR 
2019-1 293.39 0.00 0.00 299.98  0.00293.39

2300 HUMPHREY, WALTER J JR 
2020-1 213.33 0.00 -3.27 216.60  0.00213.33

1151 HUNT, ROSE (LABRIE) 
2019-1 273.01 0.00 0.00 279.03  0.00273.01

1151 HUNT, ROSE (LABRIE) 
2020-1 128.53 0.00 -1.97 130.50  0.00128.53

1786 HURLBUTT LOGAN D 
2019-1 1,261.41 0.00 0.00 1,295.23  0.001,261.41

1786 HURLBUTT LOGAN D 
2020-1 1,029.52 0.00 -15.80 1,045.32  0.001,029.52

1020 IRELAND, RUSSELL 
2020-1 406.78 0.00 -6.24 413.02  0.00406.78

1021 IRELAND, RUSSELL 
2020-1 192.13 0.00 -2.95 195.08  0.00192.13

2334 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC 
2018-1 956.89 0.00 0.00 1,046.70  0.00956.89

2334 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC 
2019-1 964.54 0.00 0.00 990.01  0.00964.54

2334 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC 
2020-1 824.15 0.00 -12.64 836.79  0.00824.15

1028 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC. 
2018-1 547.48 474.46 -474.46 595.56  0.00547.48

1028 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC. 
2019-1 551.80 0.00 0.00 565.43  0.00551.80

1028 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC. 
2020-1 441.23 0.00 -6.77 448.00  0.00441.23

1161 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC. 
2018-1 427.02 0.00 0.00 463.84  0.00427.02

1161 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC. 
2019-1 430.24 0.00 0.00 440.68  0.00430.24

1161 J & D TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC. 
2020-1 337.88 0.00 -5.18 343.06  0.00337.88
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1032 JANDREAU, BRIAN 
2020-1 825.48 300.00 -8.06 533.54  0.00525.48

2301 JOHNSON, ERIK 
2020-1 153.70 0.00 -2.36 156.06  0.00153.70

1057 JONES, GALEN 
2020-1 1,146.13 0.00 -17.58 1,163.71  0.001,146.13

1058 JONES, GLENN A 
2018-1 2,692.34 0.00 0.00 2,955.72  0.002,692.34

1058 JONES, GLENN A 
2019-1 2,714.48 0.00 0.00 2,789.16  0.002,714.48

1058 JONES, GLENN A 
2020-1 2,416.80 0.00 -37.08 2,453.88  0.002,416.80

1064 JONES, MICHAEL D 
2020-1 92.75 0.39 -1.42 93.78  0.0092.36

1065 JONES, NANCY HUNT 
2020-1 881.13 0.00 -13.52 894.65  0.00881.13

1066 JONES, RYAN M 
2019-1 1,402.75 0.00 0.00 1,440.54  0.001,402.75

1066 JONES, RYAN M 
2020-1 1,156.72 0.00 -17.75 1,174.47  0.001,156.72

1071 JUDD, CRAIG 
2020-1 1,314.40 0.00 -20.17 1,334.57  0.001,314.40

1072 JUDKINS, CHERYL WILLIAMS 
2019-1 1,124.69 850.00 -8.28 289.18  0.00282.97

1072 JUDKINS, CHERYL WILLIAMS 
2020-1 903.65 0.00 -13.86 917.51  0.00903.65

1073 JURDAK, ROBERT L JR (ESTATE OF) 
2020-1 251.75 0.00 -3.86 255.61  0.00251.75

1075 KALLIO, KAREN 
2020-1 673.10 0.00 -10.33 683.43  0.00673.10

1113 KINCAID-BOONE, VALERIE 
2020-1 1,026.88 0.00 -15.75 1,042.63  0.001,026.88

2353 KIRK DANNY F 
2020-1 353.78 0.00 -5.43 359.21  0.00353.78

741 KIRK, DANNY F 
2020-1 498.20 0.00 -7.64 505.84  0.00498.20

300 KNOWLES, ANTHONY M 
2020-1 714.18 0.00 -10.96 725.14  0.00714.18

1129 KNOWLES, LAWRENCE 
2019-1 631.19 0.00 0.00 648.83  0.00631.19
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1129 KNOWLES, LAWRENCE 
2020-1 653.23 0.00 -10.02 663.25  0.00653.23

1131 KNOWLES, THOMAS 
2020-1 1,503.88 341.74 -19.16 1,181.30  0.001,167.74

1135 KRUSE, STEPHAN JR/ELIZABETH 
2020-1 3,716.63 2.24 -56.99 3,771.38  0.003,714.39

1134 KRUSE, STEPHEN 
2020-1 492.90 0.25 -7.56 500.21  0.00492.65

1149 LABELLE, MICHAEL R 
2018-1 380.82 0.00 0.00 413.02  0.00380.82

1149 LABELLE, MICHAEL R 
2019-1 383.66 0.00 0.00 392.79  0.00383.66

1149 LABELLE, MICHAEL R 
2020-1 295.47 0.00 -4.53 300.00  0.00295.47

2380 LAMBERT, CLYDE V. ESTATE OF 
2017-1 690.76 0.00 -76.77 806.85  0.00767.53

2380 LAMBERT, CLYDE V. ESTATE OF 
2018-1 699.08 0.00 0.00 762.32  0.00699.08

2380 LAMBERT, CLYDE V. ESTATE OF 
2019-1 696.66 0.00 0.00 714.59  0.00696.66

2380 LAMBERT, CLYDE V. ESTATE OF 
2020-1 580.35 0.00 -8.90 589.25  0.00580.35

1005 LAMBERT, DILLON J 
2020-1 1,399.20 0.00 -21.47 1,420.67  0.001,399.20

1185 LANDRY, MICHAEL A 
2020-1 431.95 431.95 -0.09 0.09  0.000.09

1186 LANDRY, MICHAEL A 
2020-1 443.88 443.88 -0.10 0.10  0.000.10

1203 LANEY, WILLIAM 
2020-1 809.58 0.00 -12.42 822.00  0.00809.58

1218 LAVOIE, LINDA, ESTATE OF 
2019-1 129.60 0.00 0.00 131.36  0.00129.60

1218 LAVOIE, LINDA, ESTATE OF 
2020-1 56.98 0.00 -0.87 57.85  0.0056.98

1361 LEACH, CRAIG S 
2020-1 382.93 0.00 -5.88 388.81  0.00382.93

7 LEFEBVRE, DAVID 
2020-1 128.53 0.00 -1.97 130.50  0.00128.53

918 LEMIEUX, STEVEN R 
2020-1 278.25 0.00 -4.27 282.52  0.00278.25
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1231 LEN POULIN SAND & GRAVEL 
2018-1 275.42 0.00 0.00 297.08  0.00275.42

1231 LEN POULIN SAND & GRAVEL 
2019-1 277.38 0.00 0.00 283.52  0.00277.38

1231 LEN POULIN SAND & GRAVEL 
2020-1 198.75 0.00 -3.05 201.80  0.00198.75

1243 LEWIS, SHARON 
2019-1 910.68 700.00 -13.63 227.24  0.00224.31

1243 LEWIS, SHARON 
2020-1 694.30 0.00 -10.65 704.95  0.00694.30

1245 LIBBY, ALVIN 
2020-1 1,238.88 0.00 -19.01 1,257.89  0.001,238.88

1275 LLOYD, JEFFREY 
2020-1 775.13 0.00 -11.89 787.02  0.00775.13

197 LONG KEVIN G 
2020-1 581.67 4.09 -8.86 586.44  0.00577.58

1285 LORETTE, LAURA 
2020-1 988.45 0.00 -15.17 1,003.62  0.00988.45

488 LOWE, LAWRENCE 
2020-1 283.55 0.00 -4.35 287.90  0.00283.55

1326 MACHADO, GARY M 
2020-1 181.53 0.00 -2.79 184.32  0.00181.53

1327 MACMICHAEL, CHRISTOPHER 
2020-1 1,547.60 0.00 -23.74 1,571.34  0.001,547.60

1333 MAINE CHRISTMAS TREE ASSN 
2020-1 230.55 0.00 -3.54 234.09  0.00230.55

2196 MAINE STATE INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
2020-1 265.00 0.00 -4.07 269.07  0.00265.00

1340 MARCIA, ROBERT 
2018-1 1,118.60 0.00 0.00 1,224.59  0.001,118.60

1340 MARCIA, ROBERT 
2019-1 1,127.60 0.00 0.00 1,157.65  0.001,127.60

1340 MARCIA, ROBERT 
2020-1 972.55 0.00 -14.92 987.47  0.00972.55

1146 MARCOUX, JEREMY J 
2020-1 59.63 59.63 -0.01 0.01  0.000.01

1147 MARCOUX, JEREMY J 
2020-1 67.58 67.58 -0.01 0.01  0.000.01

1342 MARCUE, LESLIE 
2020-1 1,852.35 0.00 -28.42 1,880.77  0.001,852.35
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2235 MCCANDLESS, RANDY D 
2020-1 1,978.23 0.00 -30.35 2,008.58  0.001,978.23

1365 MCGANN, RONALD R 
2020-1 732.73 0.00 -11.24 743.97  0.00732.73

1367 MCGRATH, RICHARD D 
2018-1 785.08 0.00 0.00 857.71  0.00785.08

1367 MCGRATH, RICHARD D 
2019-1 781.10 0.00 0.00 801.41  0.00781.10

1367 MCGRATH, RICHARD D 
2020-1 655.88 0.00 -10.06 665.94  0.00655.88

907 MCLAUGHLIN, JACQUELINE H 
2019-1 1,944.33 0.00 0.00 1,997.35  0.001,944.33

907 MCLAUGHLIN, JACQUELINE H 
2020-1 1,715.88 0.00 -26.33 1,742.21  0.001,715.88

19 MEADOWRIDGE LLC 
2020-1 4,747.47 0.00 -72.84 4,820.31  0.004,747.47

891 MERCIER, COLLEEN 
2020-1 100.70 8.71 -1.41 93.40  0.0091.99

1901 MERCIER, MARK S 
2020-1 987.13 22.52 -14.80 979.41  0.00964.61

1382 MERCIER, ROBERT II 
2019-1 964.52 0.00 0.00 991.40  0.00964.52

1382 MERCIER, ROBERT II 
2020-1 1,670.83 0.00 -25.63 1,696.46  0.001,670.83

1388 MERRILL, DANNIE 
2020-1 1,217.68 0.00 -18.68 1,236.36  0.001,217.68

2367 MERRILL, DANNIE 
2020-1 55.65 0.00 -0.85 56.50  0.0055.65

1393 MERRY, CHERYLL 
2020-1 219.95 0.00 -3.37 223.32  0.00219.95

1394 MERRY, CHRISTOPHER 
2020-1 185.50 0.00 -2.85 188.35  0.00185.50

2141 MILLETT, ROBERT R SR 
2019-1 1,040.02 300.00 -0.97 762.73  0.00740.99

2141 MILLETT, ROBERT R SR 
2020-1 1,515.80 0.00 -23.26 1,539.06  0.001,515.80

1422 MOCHEN, THOMAS S 
2020-1 1,246.83 0.00 -19.13 1,265.96  0.001,246.83

1287 MUDIE, RONALD C 
2020-1 133.82 133.82 -0.06 0.06  0.000.06
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2366 MULLIN, KYLE 
2020-1 84.80 0.00 -1.30 86.10  0.0084.80

1456 MURPHY, DANIEL W 
2020-1 429.30 115.10 -4.82 319.02  0.00314.20

1457 MURPHY, DANIEL W 
2020-1 58.30 10.60 -0.73 48.43  0.0047.70

1247 MURRAY, BENJAMIN A 
2020-1 568.42 0.00 -8.72 577.14  0.00568.42

634 MUSHERO, TAYLOR 
2020-1 875.83 0.00 -13.44 889.27  0.00875.83

1472 NELSON, CHRISTINE 
2019-1 248.26 0.00 0.00 253.58  0.00248.26

1472 NELSON, CHRISTINE 
2020-1 172.25 0.00 -2.64 174.89  0.00172.25

1473 NELSON, JONATHON 
2020-1 1,605.90 0.00 -24.64 1,630.54  0.001,605.90

1486 NEWTON, DONNA (LIFE ESTATE) 
2020-1 1,046.75 0.00 -16.06 1,062.81  0.001,046.75

1354 OAKES, REBECCA YORK MASHAW 
2018-1 133.96 0.00 0.00 143.14  0.00133.96

1354 OAKES, REBECCA YORK MASHAW 
2019-1 166.73 0.00 0.00 169.76  0.00166.73

1354 OAKES, REBECCA YORK MASHAW 
2020-1 98.05 0.00 -1.50 99.55  0.0098.05

1561 OBERT, BRUCE R 
2020-1 2,241.90 0.00 -34.40 2,276.30  0.002,241.90

1562 OBERT, BRUCE R 
2020-1 1,089.15 0.00 -16.71 1,105.86  0.001,089.15

1566 OBERT, BRUCE R 
2020-1 3,748.43 0.00 -57.51 3,805.94  0.003,748.43

1570 OBERT, BRUCE R 
2020-1 2,398.25 0.00 -36.80 2,435.05  0.002,398.25

1574 OBERT, BRUCE R 
2020-1 1,631.08 0.00 -25.02 1,656.10  0.001,631.08

1575 OBERT, BRUCE R 
2020-1 1,351.50 0.00 -20.74 1,372.24  0.001,351.50

1577 OBERT, BRUCE R 
2020-1 1,839.10 0.00 -28.22 1,867.32  0.001,839.10

1590 OBERT, JEFFREY C 
2020-1 2,284.30 0.00 -35.05 2,319.35  0.002,284.30
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1597 O'CLAIR, KEITH R 
2018-1 1,156.77 0.00 0.00 1,265.79  0.001,156.77

1597 O'CLAIR, KEITH R 
2019-1 1,166.17 0.00 0.00 1,197.08  0.001,166.17

1597 O'CLAIR, KEITH R 
2020-1 1,000.38 0.00 -15.35 1,015.73  0.001,000.38

1598 OCONNOR, KEITH 
2020-1 263.68 0.91 -4.03 266.80  0.00262.77

1599 O'DONNELL, HELEN EST OF 
2020-1 27.83 0.00 -0.43 28.26  0.0027.83

2388 OLEYAR, DAVID 
2020-1 56.98 0.00 -0.87 57.85  0.0056.98

2350 OLIVARES, JACOB JOSEPH 
2020-1 233.20 233.20 -0.05 0.05  0.000.05

369 OOSOOLA REALTY LLC 
2020-1 340.53 0.00 -5.22 345.75  0.00340.53

373 OOSOOLA REALTY LLC 
2020-1 4,287.70 0.00 -65.78 4,353.48  0.004,287.70

1607 PAINE, KERRY (PAGLIARO) 
2020-1 916.90 502.47 -12.85 427.28  0.00426.25

2040 PALMER, WILLIAM A 
2018-1 537.38 400.00 -20.35 167.31  0.00157.73

2040 PALMER, WILLIAM A 
2019-1 541.61 0.00 0.00 554.96  0.00541.61

2040 PALMER, WILLIAM A 
2020-1 365.70 0.00 -5.61 371.31  0.00365.70

791 PARLIN, SHANNON 
2020-1 433.28 0.00 -6.65 439.93  0.00433.28

1621 PARSONS, M H & SONS 
2020-1 3,274.08 0.02 -50.23 3,324.29  0.003,274.06

1632 PELLETIER, SUSAN M 
2020-1 536.63 0.00 -8.23 544.86  0.00536.63

320 PETERS JOHN C 
2020-1 237.18 3.84 -3.58 236.92  0.00233.34

1667 POIRIER, ROXANNE D 
2020-1 125.88 0.00 -1.93 127.81  0.00125.88

493 POIRIOR, ROXANNE D 
2020-1 376.30 0.00 -5.77 382.07  0.00376.30

1669 POISSONNIER, ELIZABETH 
2020-1 703.58 0.00 -10.79 714.37  0.00703.58
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1262 POISSONNIER, ELIZABETH E 
2020-1 453.15 0.00 -6.95 460.10  0.00453.15

2336 POISSONNIER, ELIZABETH E 
2020-1 401.48 0.00 -6.16 407.64  0.00401.48

1670 POISSONNIER, JAMIE 
2020-1 612.15 0.00 -9.39 621.54  0.00612.15

1672 POISSONNIER, JAMIE 
2020-1 759.23 0.00 -11.65 770.88  0.00759.23

267 POISSONNIER, JAMIE L 
2020-1 547.23 0.00 -8.40 555.63  0.00547.23

1263 POISSONNIER, JAMIE L 
2020-1 575.05 0.00 -8.82 583.87  0.00575.05

1677 POMELOW, SUSAN 
2020-1 1,086.50 0.00 -16.67 1,103.17  0.001,086.50

1039 POOLER, NATHAN 
2020-1 176.23 0.00 -2.70 178.93  0.00176.23

1375 PORTER, TONI 
2020-1 540.60 0.00 -8.29 548.89  0.00540.60

1691 PRIESTLEY, ADELE L 
2020-1 1,419.08 1,419.08 -19.26 19.26  0.0019.23

1990 QUIMBY, NICHOLAS L 
2020-1 1,037.47 0.00 -15.92 1,053.39  0.001,037.47

1719 RANCOURT, JOHN E 
2020-1 482.30 482.30 -0.11 0.11  0.000.11

1684 RICKER, ZACHARY 
2020-1 124.55 0.00 -1.91 126.46  0.00124.55

2434 RITCHEY, JOSELYN I 
2020-2 551.20 0.00 -0.24 551.44  0.00551.20

1969 ROBERTS, VINCENT M 
2020-1 381.60 0.00 -5.85 387.45  0.00381.60

1582 ROBINSON, ROBERT 
2020-1 724.78 0.00 -11.12 735.90  0.00724.78

1753 RODEN, DAVID 
2020-1 1,367.40 250.00 -17.73 1,135.13  0.001,120.40

876 RODERICK, LINDA S 
2019-1 366.17 0.00 0.00 374.36  0.00366.17

876 RODERICK, LINDA S 
2020-1 610.82 0.00 -9.37 620.19  0.00610.82

1756 RODERICK, LINDA S 
2019-1 3,863.87 0.00 0.00 3,970.65  0.003,863.87
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1756 RODERICK, LINDA S 
2020-1 3,455.60 0.00 -53.02 3,508.62  0.003,455.60

2365 RODERICK, LINDA S 
2019-1 396.76 0.00 0.00 406.26  0.00396.76

2365 RODERICK, LINDA S 
2020-1 307.40 0.00 -4.72 312.12  0.00307.40

241 ROGERS, MICHELLE 
2019-1 909.22 0.00 0.00 933.13  0.00909.22

241 ROGERS, MICHELLE 
2020-1 773.80 0.00 -11.87 785.67  0.00773.80

1770 ROSS, JOHN W 
2020-1 2,729.50 0.00 -41.88 2,771.38  0.002,729.50

1771 ROSS, JOHN W 
2020-1 369.68 0.00 -5.67 375.35  0.00369.68

866 ROSS, LLOYD JIM JR 
2020-1 1,203.10 0.00 -18.46 1,221.56  0.001,203.10

1781 ROWE, ASHLEY 
2019-1 1,642.23 0.00 0.00 1,686.53  0.001,642.23

1781 ROWE, ASHLEY 
2020-1 1,433.65 0.00 -22.00 1,455.65  0.001,433.65

1784 ROY, GEORGETTE 
2020-1 1,140.83 580.00 -8.60 569.43  0.00560.83

2266 ROY, MARC ALLEN 
2020-1 560.48 0.00 -8.60 569.08  0.00560.48

1787 ROY, MICHAEL J 
2019-1 792.75 0.00 0.00 813.39  0.00792.75

1787 ROY, MICHAEL J 
2020-1 667.80 0.00 -10.25 678.05  0.00667.80

494 RUSSELL DAVID 
2020-1 208.03 0.00 -3.19 211.22  0.00208.03

1789 RUSSELL, HENRY 
2018-1 191.68 0.00 0.00 204.96  0.00191.68

1789 RUSSELL, HENRY 
2019-1 192.94 0.00 0.00 196.71  0.00192.94

1789 RUSSELL, HENRY 
2020-1 121.90 0.00 -1.87 123.77  0.00121.90

1796 SANDERS, WAYNE 
2020-1 115.28 0.00 -1.77 117.05  0.00115.28

694 SHIELDS, BRIAN 
2020-1 1,837.78 0.00 -28.20 1,865.98  0.001,837.78
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1828 SHIELDS, BRIAN 
2020-1 906.30 0.00 -13.90 920.20  0.00906.30

1829 SHIELDS, BRIAN T 
2020-1 135.15 0.00 -2.07 137.22  0.00135.15

1661 SHIELDS, KELLY J 
2020-1 131.17 0.00 -2.01 133.18  0.00131.17

2027 SIDNEY REALTY, LLC. 
2020-1 4,071.73 4,071.73 -45.70 45.70  0.0045.51

1314 SIROIS, TIMOTHY 
2018-1 308.63 0.09 -8.86 333.52  0.00317.40

1314 SIROIS, TIMOTHY 
2019-1 310.86 0.00 0.00 317.94  0.00310.86

1314 SIROIS, TIMOTHY 
2020-1 162.98 0.00 -2.50 165.48  0.00162.98

1851 SMALL INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC 
2020-1 3,335.03 0.00 -51.17 3,386.20  0.003,335.03

813 SMITH, AMANDA 
2018-1 1,143.77 400.00 -104.63 851.00  0.00848.40

813 SMITH, AMANDA 
2019-1 1,153.07 0.00 0.00 1,183.61  0.001,153.07

813 SMITH, AMANDA 
2020-1 1,253.45 0.00 -19.23 1,272.68  0.001,253.45

1857 SMITH, JAMES H III 
2020-1 2,744.08 0.00 -42.10 2,786.18  0.002,744.08

1863 SMITH, LENORE 
2020-1 141.78 0.00 -2.18 143.96  0.00141.78

1866 SMITH, MICHAEL 
2018-1 226.33 0.00 0.00 243.08  0.00226.33

1866 SMITH, MICHAEL 
2019-1 227.88 0.00 0.00 232.63  0.00227.88

1866 SMITH, MICHAEL 
2020-1 153.70 0.00 -2.36 156.06  0.00153.70

1870 SMITH, RAYMOND C 
2020-1 840.05 0.00 -12.89 852.94  0.00840.05

1872 SMITH, RONALD M 
2019-1 1,402.02 0.00 0.00 1,439.57  0.001,402.02

1872 SMITH, RONALD M 
2020-1 1,197.80 0.00 -18.38 1,216.18  0.001,197.80

150 SOULE, HOWARD 
2020-1 152.38 0.00 -2.34 154.72  0.00152.38
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894 SOULE, HOWARD 
2020-1 182.85 0.00 -2.81 185.66  0.00182.85

1904 STANHOPE, RICKY 
2020-1 1,953.05 0.00 -29.96 1,983.01  0.001,953.05

1899 STANHOPE, RICKY L 
2020-1 2,130.60 0.00 -32.69 2,163.29  0.002,130.60

2284 STANLEY, JOSHUA D 
2020-1 35.78 0.00 -0.55 36.33  0.0035.78

1907 STANTON, EDWIN JR 
2020-1 166.95 10.00 -2.41 159.36  0.00156.95

1893 STEVENS KERRY A 
2020-1 292.83 0.00 -4.49 297.32  0.00292.83

1915 STEVENS, FORREST/WILMA 
2020-1 1,709.25 3.73 -26.17 1,731.69  0.001,705.52

1916 STEVENS, KERRY 
2020-1 820.18 0.00 -12.58 832.76  0.00820.18

1763 STEWARD, TODD 
2019-1 1,300.65 1,200.00 -16.83 118.03  0.00117.48

1763 STEWARD, TODD 
2020-1 1,266.70 0.00 -19.43 1,286.13  0.001,266.70

1918 STEWARD, TODD 
2019-1 1,727.09 450.00 -3.85 1,316.63  0.001,280.94

1918 STEWARD, TODD 
2020-1 1,809.95 0.00 -27.77 1,837.72  0.001,809.95

1618 STEWART, SHEILA 
2019-1 1,545.43 0.00 0.00 1,587.23  0.001,545.43

1618 STEWART, SHEILA 
2020-1 1,286.58 0.00 -19.74 1,306.32  0.001,286.58

1951 TAYLOR, RALPH JR 
2020-1 500.85 0.00 -7.68 508.53  0.00500.85

844 TEMPESTA, PAUL 
2019-1 2,296.63 0.00 0.00 2,359.11  0.002,296.63

844 TEMPESTA, PAUL 
2020-1 2,021.95 0.00 -31.02 2,052.97  0.002,021.95

1956 TEMPLIN, JOHN 
2020-1 335.23 0.00 -5.14 340.37  0.00335.23

1957 TEMPLIN, JOHN 
2020-1 335.23 0.00 -5.14 340.37  0.00335.23

1958 TEMPLIN, JOHN 
2020-1 165.63 0.00 -2.54 168.17  0.00165.63
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1959 TEMPLIN, JOHN 
2020-1 335.23 0.00 -5.14 340.37  0.00335.23

1960 TEMPLIN, JOHN 
2020-1 335.23 0.00 -5.14 340.37  0.00335.23

1961 TEMPLIN, JOHN 
2020-1 568.42 0.00 -8.72 577.14  0.00568.42

1962 TEMPLIN, JOHN 
2020-1 307.40 0.00 -4.72 312.12  0.00307.40

1963 TEMPLIN, JOHN JR 
2019-1 1,199.66 0.00 0.00 1,231.51  0.001,199.66

1963 TEMPLIN, JOHN JR 
2020-1 1,028.20 0.00 -15.78 1,043.98  0.001,028.20

1964 TEMPLIN, JOHN JR 
2019-1 251.17 0.00 0.00 256.57  0.00251.17

1964 TEMPLIN, JOHN JR 
2020-1 174.90 0.00 -2.68 177.58  0.00174.90

1966 TEMPLIN, JOHN JR 
2019-1 99.76 0.00 0.00 100.91  0.0099.76

1966 TEMPLIN, JOHN JR 
2020-1 38.42 0.00 -0.59 39.01  0.0038.42

1965 TEMPLIN, JOHN W 
2020-1 545.90 0.00 -8.38 554.28  0.00545.90

1967 TEMPLIN, JOHN W SR 
2020-1 621.42 0.00 -9.53 630.95  0.00621.42

1968 TEMPLIN, JOHN W SR 
2020-1 349.80 0.00 -5.37 355.17  0.00349.80

2193 THOMAS-WINEGARDNER, MELANIE A 
2020-1 516.75 0.00 -7.93 524.68  0.00516.75

1236 TIBBETTS, VANCE G 
2020-1 528.67 0.02 -8.11 536.76  0.00528.65

1995 TRACY, KEITH 
2020-1 641.30 641.30 -0.14 0.14  0.000.14

505 TRACY, KEITH D 
2020-1 1,265.38 1,265.38 -0.28 0.28  0.000.28

2319 TRACY, RENEE 
2020-1 124.55 0.00 -1.91 126.46  0.00124.55

2001 TRUCHON, LORIE 
2020-1 952.68 0.00 -14.62 967.30  0.00952.68

1184 TRUE, JUDY L (LANDRY) 
2020-1 991.10 0.00 -15.21 1,006.31  0.00991.10
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627 TUCCIARONE, PHILIP J 
2020-1 100.70 0.00 -1.54 102.24  0.00100.70

1998 VAN LEEUWEN, CANDY T 
2020-1 802.95 0.00 -12.32 815.27  0.00802.95

526 VEILLEUX, CRYSTAL L 
2019-1 1,309.56 0.00 -7.90 1,344.28  0.001,317.46

526 VEILLEUX, CRYSTAL L 
2020-1 1,057.35 0.00 -16.22 1,073.57  0.001,057.35

2364 VILES, THOMAS 
2019-1 79.38 0.00 0.00 79.95  0.0079.38

2364 VILES, THOMAS 
2020-1 18.55 0.00 -0.28 18.83  0.0018.55

2046 VIOLETTE, KEVIN, KRISTOPHER, 
2020-1 343.18 0.00 -5.27 348.45  0.00343.18

2053 WACOME, SHARON RAE (DOUCETTE) 
2020-1 2,085.55 0.00 -32.00 2,117.55  0.002,085.55

2062 WALKER, KIMBERLEY 
2020-1 598.90 200.00 -6.12 405.02  0.00398.90

2066 WALLACE, DUANE R JR 
2020-1 1,576.75 1.19 -24.17 1,599.73  0.001,575.56

2067 WALLACE, DUANE R JR 
2020-1 205.38 0.00 -3.15 208.53  0.00205.38

2071 WARD, GARY E 
2020-1 132.50 0.00 -2.03 134.53  0.00132.50

1847 WARD, MATTHEW 
2020-1 128.53 0.00 -1.97 130.50  0.00128.53

2074 WARGER, BILLY J 
2020-1 1,135.52 0.00 -17.42 1,152.94  0.001,135.52

2076 WARGER, CYNTHIA 
2019-1 957.26 0.00 0.00 982.52  0.00957.26

2076 WARGER, CYNTHIA 
2020-1 751.28 0.00 -11.53 762.81  0.00751.28

2075 WARGER, HARRY/ROBERTS, WANDA 
2020-1 447.85 447.85 -0.70 0.70  0.000.69

2077 WARGER, JEFFERY J 
2018-1 759.09 0.00 0.00 829.12  0.00759.09

2077 WARGER, JEFFERY J 
2019-1 765.09 0.00 0.00 784.95  0.00765.09

2077 WARGER, JEFFERY J 
2020-1 642.63 0.00 -9.86 652.49  0.00642.63
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2078 WARGER, PAUL 
2019-1 71.74 0.00 0.00 72.12  0.0071.74

2078 WARGER, PAUL 
2020-1 763.20 0.00 -11.71 774.91  0.00763.20

2107 WAUGH, BRENDA 
2020-1 528.67 0.00 -8.11 536.78  0.00528.67

1913 WEBB, PATRICIA A 
2020-1 1,758.28 600.00 -20.16 1,178.44  0.001,171.25

2108 WEBBER, ARCHIE L JR 
2020-1 43.73 0.00 -0.67 44.40  0.0043.73

2109 WEBBER, ARCHIE L JR 
2020-1 14.58 0.00 -0.22 14.80  0.0014.58

2110 WEBBER, ARCHIE L JR 
2020-1 572.40 0.00 -8.78 581.18  0.00572.40

2111 WEBBER, DENICE BOWRING 
2020-1 132.50 0.00 -2.03 134.53  0.00132.50

2112 WEBBER, ELLEN 
2020-1 318.00 0.00 -4.88 322.88  0.00318.00

2116 WEEKS, DANIEL H 
2020-1 339.20 0.00 -5.20 344.40  0.00339.20

2125 WELLMAN, SHIRLENE 
2020-1 901.00 0.00 -13.82 914.82  0.00901.00

2137 WHEELER, WILLIAM 
2019-1 344.35 0.00 0.00 352.37  0.00344.35

2137 WHEELER, WILLIAM 
2020-1 259.70 0.00 -3.98 263.68  0.00259.70

402 WHIPPLE, JACOB 
2020-1 166.95 0.00 -2.56 169.51  0.00166.95

423 WHITE, RICHARD 
2020-1 703.58 20.36 -10.48 693.70  0.00683.22

2426 WHITE, RICHARD J 
2020-1 43.73 0.00 -0.67 44.40  0.0043.73

2148 WHITTEN, PAMELA L 
2018-1 427.02 406.44 -32.19 53.08  0.0052.77

2148 WHITTEN, PAMELA L 
2019-1 430.24 0.00 0.00 440.68  0.00430.24

2148 WHITTEN, PAMELA L 
2020-1 602.88 0.00 -9.25 612.13  0.00602.88

1313 WILBER, LARRY 
2019-1 313.77 0.00 0.00 320.94  0.00313.77
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1313 WILBER, LARRY 
2020-1 231.88 0.00 -3.56 235.44  0.00231.88

2174 WILLIAMS, LAWRENCE 
2018-1 737.43 0.00 -24.20 805.30  0.00761.63

2174 WILLIAMS, LAWRENCE 
2019-1 743.25 0.00 0.00 762.49  0.00743.25

2174 WILLIAMS, LAWRENCE 
2020-1 622.75 0.00 -9.55 632.30  0.00622.75

2176 WILLIAMSON, ERIC 
2020-1 335.23 0.00 -5.14 340.37  0.00335.23

2177 WILLIAMSON, ERIC L 
2020-1 1,148.77 0.00 -17.62 1,166.39  0.001,148.77

2179 WILLIAMSON, ERIC L 
2020-1 991.10 0.00 -15.21 1,006.31  0.00991.10

2189 WITHAM, LLOYD SR 
2020-1 152.38 0.00 -2.34 154.72  0.00152.38

2195 WOODMAN, CAROLINE 
2020-1 536.63 0.00 -8.23 544.86  0.00536.63

720 WYMAN, ALLEN D 
2020-1 91.43 0.00 -1.40 92.83  0.0091.43

2214 Y.L. AND SONS INC 
2019-1 1,431.88 0.00 0.00 1,470.27  0.001,431.88

2214 Y.L. AND SONS INC 
2020-1 1,340.90 0.00 -20.57 1,361.47  0.001,340.90

2218 YORK, HARRISON 
2020-1 757.90 0.00 -11.63 769.53  0.00757.90
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454,985.05
34,284.77

-5,461.92 430,300.34
0.00

Total for 533 Bills:

 !  - This account is a deleted account.

Payment Summary

P - Payment
Y - Prepayment
Subtotal
A - Abatement
C - Correction
I - Interest Charged
L - Lien Costs
Z - Current Interest
Total

32,307.98
1,976.79

34,284.77
581.68

-474.46
-749.96
-29.44

-8,927.88
24,684.71

29,673.08
1,976.79

31,649.87
581.68

-365.79
0.00
0.00
0.00

31,865.76

1,560.76
0.00

1,560.76
0.00

-41.97
-749.96

0.00
-8,927.88
-8,159.05

1,074.14
0.00

1,074.14
0.00

-66.70
0.00

-29.44
0.00

978.00

Type TotalPrincipal Interest Costs

Balance Due
2015-1 94.29

421,372.46

Non-Interest Due
92.08

31,647.28
1,976.79

33,624.07
581.68

-463.72
0.00

-29.44
0.00

33,712.59

Non Int.

1

409 Accounts

806.85767.5312017-1
25,660.8623,584.40302018-1

690.04666.9412018-2
80,248.5678,251.51922019-1

322,248.30317,458.804072020-1
551.44551.2012020-2

430,300.34421,372.46533Total


